
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Text

1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com

Motion awarding a construction contract to Associated Construction Partners, Ltd, Boerne, Texas, for
the citywide Lift Station Repairs at the Wooldridge & Morgan Lift Stations, located in Council Districts
3 and 5, in an amount of $5,524,493.00, with FY 2022 funding available from the American Rescue
Plan Act.

File #: 21-1530, Version: 1

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 4/19/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

